
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 3

5 JUN 2018 - 10:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 LAUGHER Jack

MEARS Chris
GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 1.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 98.40 =4 3.008.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.52  5 175.92 4 5.888.0 7.5

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  2 256.50 3 7.088.0 8.5

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 86.58  2 343.08 2 5.827.0 7.0

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 88.92  1 432.00 1 0.007.5 7.5

2 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi
CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 52.20  1 52.20 1 0.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  =2 101.40 1 0.008.5 8.5

407C 3.4 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  =2 180.96 2 0.848.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.62  1 263.58 1 0.008.0 8.0

207C 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 85.32  3 348.90 1 0.007.5 7.5

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 80.94  3 429.84 2 2.168.0 8.0

3 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 51.00 2 1.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  =2 100.20 =2 1.208.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  1 181.80 1 0.007.5 7.5

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.23  3 258.03 2 5.558.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  5 333.51 4 15.396.5 7.0

109C 3.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 86.64  2 420.15 3 11.857.0 7.5

4 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

KOLODIY Oleg

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  8 49.20 8 3.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  =2 98.40 =4 3.008.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.56  =2 177.96 3 3.847.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75  8 247.71 5 15.877.5 7.5

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 90.06  1 337.77 3 11.138.0 8.5

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.42  7 410.19 4 21.817.0 6.5

5 GAGNE Philippe

IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  12 46.80 12 5.408.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =6 94.20 11 7.207.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.03  11 160.23 11 21.576.5 6.5

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.35  7 230.58 9 33.007.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 80.85  4 311.43 6 37.477.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.44  6 384.87 5 47.137.0 7.5

6 DORMAN Sam

HIXON Mike
USA 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 1.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  1 100.20 =2 1.207.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 75.48  6 175.68 5 6.127.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.55  4 250.23 4 13.357.5 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40  8 321.63 5 27.276.5 7.0

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 60.42  11 382.05 6 49.956.0 4.0

7 BEDGGOOD Domonic

CARTER Matthew
AUS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 2.408.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =6 97.20 6 4.208.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50  10 164.70 9 17.107.5 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.40  =5 236.10 7 27.486.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75  9 305.85 7 43.057.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  8 377.25 7 54.757.0 7.0

8 SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken
JPN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.60  =9 48.60 =9 3.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  12 93.00 12 8.407.0 8.0

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 70.20  9 163.20 10 18.608.0 7.5

305B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.60  10 229.80 10 33.787.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.42  7 302.22 8 46.687.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 70.68  9 372.90 8 59.107.0 8.0

9 HAUSDING Patrick

RUDIGER Lars
GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =9 48.60 =9 3.608.0 7.5

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 46.80  =9 95.40 =8 6.007.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.68  8 166.08 8 15.727.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  =5 237.48 6 26.106.0 6.0

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.60  11 292.08 9 56.824.0 4.5

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25  5 366.33 9 65.677.5 8.0

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DIVM3MTEAM2-----------PREL000100--_73F 1.0 Report Created  TUE 5 JUN 2018 11:03 Page 1/2



21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 3

5 JUN 2018 - 10:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

10 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
Bin

OOI Tze Liang

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  11 47.40 11 4.808.0 8.0

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 47.40  =6 94.80 10 6.608.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  7 167.34 7 14.467.5 7.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.32  9 234.66 8 28.928.0 6.5

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.35  12 284.01 11 64.896.0 4.5

5154B 3.4 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.46  4 358.47 10 73.537.0 7.5

11 MOLCHANOV Ilia

SHLEIKHER Nikita
RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 2.408.0 8.0

101A 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 45.60  11 95.40 =8 6.007.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.54  4 173.94 6 7.867.5 7.5

207C 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 43.20  12 217.14 11 46.441.5 2.0

307C 3.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.95  10 279.09 12 69.815.5 5.5

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 63.18  10 342.27 11 89.733.5 4.0

12 CHIARABINI Andrea

TOCCI Giovanni
ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 2.407.5 8.0

201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.80  =9 96.60 7 4.808.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 59.16  12 155.76 12 26.044.5 5.5

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.70  11 212.46 12 51.124.0 4.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.44  6 285.90 10 63.007.0 7.0

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.16  12 336.06 12 95.942.0 3.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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